
 

Monday 16th Dec 
 

DAY IN THE CITY 
(10 Years and Over) 

(Arrive by 9am) 
 

 
______________________________ 

O’CONNELL ST FOR LUNCH 
(9 Years and Under) 

 

 
Come and enjoy a walk to O’Connell 

St and some Pizza at Palazzo for 
Lunch! 

(Lunch Provided) 
 

Tuesday 17th Dec 
 

WATER DAY 
(Incursion) 

 

 
 
 

The weather is heating up! So join us 
for a full day of water fun. We will 

have a huge waterslide, water 
balloons and water squirters to keep 

us cool.   

Wednesday 18th Dec 
 

BIG VAC OUT 
(Excursion – Settlers Farm Primary 

School) 

(Arrive by 9am) 
 

 
 

Join us and other OSHC services on 
an adventure to Settlers Farm 

Primary School. Activities on the 
day include, The Wipe-out, Fun 

factory, Pony rides, Animal nursery, 
Dunking machine, Chair-o-plane 
and face painting just to name a 

few.  

Thursday 19th Dec 
 

ELECTRONICS DAY x 
MEME DAY 

(Home Day) 
 

 
 

 
Get your comedian on. Come and 
unwind with our OSHC Meme and 
Electronics Day. Dress up as your 
favourite meme, and bring your 
electronic device for a fun and 

relaxing day at OSHC. 

Friday 20th Dec 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY 
(Home Day) 

 

 
 

Get into the Holiday spirit, join us for 
our last OSHC day of the year! We 

will be baking a whole range of 
Christmas goodies, making Christmas 
decorations, having a big Christmas 
Lunch. We will also have a visit from 

SANTA CLAUSE! 

Monday 23rd Dec 
CLOSED 

Tuesday 24th Dec 
CLOSED 

Wednesday 25th Dec 
CLOSED 

Thursday 26th Dec 
CLOSED 

Friday 27th Dec 
CLOSED 

Monday 30th Dec 
CLOSED 

Tuesday 31st Dec 
CLOSED 

Wednesday 1st Jan 
CLOSED 

Thursday 2nd Jan 
CLOSED 

Friday 3rd Jan 
CLOSED 

Monday 6th Jan 
 

NEW YEARS PARTY 

 
(Home Day) 

Welcome to 2020! 
To celebrate the New Year, we are 

holding a Disco Party at OSHC. There 
will be lots of dancing, singing and 

prizes to be won! So come along and 
bring your dancing shoes! 

Tuesday 7th Jan 
 

MY KITCHEN RULES 

 
(Home Day) 

Come join us on our biggest cooking 
day! Get your chef hat, apron and 

competitive faces on for a day full of 
cooking! Does your team have what 

it takes to Rule the Kitchen? 

Wednesday 8th Jan 
 

AQUATIC CENTRE 
(Excursion – Adelaide Aquatic Centre) 

(Arrive by 9am) 

 
Come along to the Adelaide 

Aquatic Centre for a full day of 
water fun! 

(Can bring spending money for 
canteen) 

Thursday 9th Jan 
 

MOVIE DAY 
(Excursion – Piccadilly Cinema) 

(Arrive by 9am) 

 
Movies TBA 

Friday 10th Jan 
 

CARNIVAL DAY  
(Water Slide) 

(Incursion) 

 
Come and have a blast on another 

waterslide at OSHC. We will also be 
holding a range of carnival games 
and activities throughout the day! 
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Monday 13th Jan 
 

GIANT GAMES DAY 
(Incursion) 

 

 
 

Come and join us for a day of Giant 
Games! You will have the chance to 

play giant versions of Connect 4, 
Jenga, Chess, Scrabble and 

Dominoes! 

Tuesday 14th Jan 
 

AQUATIC CENTRE 2.0 
(Excursion – Adelaide Aquatic 

Centre) 

(Arrive by 9am) 
 

 
 

Come along to the Adelaide Aquatic 
Centre for a full day of water fun! 

 
(Can bring spending money for 

canteen) 

Wednesday 15th Jan 
 

STREET SUP ADELAIDE 
(Incursion) 

 

 
 

Come and join us for a fun lesson 
learning how to Stand Up Paddle 

board on land, this is the best new 
way to get around!  

Thursday 16th Jan 
 

PLASTER FUN @ SCHOOL 
(9 Years and Under) 

 
OSHC will be holding our very own 
Plaster Fun Day! Come make your 

own moulds and paint them! 
________________________________________ 

GLENELG BEACH DAY 
(10 Years and Over) 

 
(Excursion – Glenelg Beach) 

Catch the tram to Glenelg Beach 
for a relaxing stroll through Jetty 
Road and lunch near the beach! 

Friday 17th Jan 
 

MEXICAN FIESTA  
+  

ELECTRONICS DAY 
(Home Day) 

   
 

Come along to our Electronics and 
Mexican Themed Day! We will be 

eating and creating all things 
Mexican. Bring along your electronic 

device for the day! 

Monday 20th Jan 
 

KLEMZIG GREAT 
ADVENTURE RESERVE 

(Excursion) 

(Arrive by 9am) 
 

 
Come and join us on an adventure to 

the Klemzig Great Adventure 
Reserve! Where there is a 

playground, tennis and basketball 
courts and a cricket pitch! We will 
also be having a sausage sizzle for 

lunch! 

Tuesday 21st Jan 
 

ADELAIDE GAOL TOUR  
(Excursion) 

(Arrive by 9am) 
 

 
 

Come for a trip to the Adelaide Gaol! 
We will be undertaking a range of 
activities in the Gaol, this includes, 

an escaping game, gaol tales, 
prisoner recreation time! 

Wednesday 22nd Jan 
 

RADICAL OBSTICLE 
COURSE DAY 

(Incursion) 
 

 
 
 

Come and get your ninja on! Do 
you have what it takes to complete 

the Inflatable Radical Obstacle 
Course? 

 

Thursday 23rd Jan 
 

DRENCHED AMAZING 
RACE 

(Home Day) 

 
 

Do you have what it takes to 
complete our Drenched Amazing 
Race? Bring your skill and wit and 

see if you can finish our challenges 
in time! Prizes awarded! Note: You 

will be getting drenched! 

Friday 24th Jan 
 

AUSTRALIA DAY 
CELEBRATION 

(Home Day) 

 
 

Come and Celebrate an early 
Australia Day! We will be cooking all 

things Australian and will be 
celebrating this beautiful Country we 

live in.  
 



 


